
Student Learning Recovery Grant Summary 
 

Total Allocations 

$122,409,978 
Single Year Programs 

Funding for programs lasting through June 30, 2022 
$20,920,784 

Multi Year Programs 
Funding for programs lasting through June 30, 2023 

$101,489,194 
 

Summary of Awarded Applications 

 
Total 

Applications 
Qualifying 

Applicants (QA) QA % 

Single Year (SY) 57 26 45.6% 

Multi-Year (MY) 122 84 68.9% 

TOTAL 179 110 61.5% 
 

Total Awards by Entity Type 

Entity Type 
Single Year 

Awards 
Multi Year 

Awards Total 

Non-Profit/Community-
Based Organization 

$16,321,231 
 (19) 

$71,824,134 
(62) 

$88,145,365 
(81) 

Institution of Higher 
Education 

$4,291,413 
(4) 

$13,673,976 
(12) 

$17,965,389 
(16) 

For-Profit Entity 
$308,140 

(3) 
$6,098,976 

(5) 
$6,406,233 

(8) 

Education Service Center - 
$9,892,991 

(5) 
$9,892,991 

(5) 

TOTAL $20,920,784 $101,489,194 $122,409,978 
 

 


