## Student Learning Recovery Grant Summary

Total Allocations			
\$122,409,978			
Single Year Programs Funding for programs lasting through June 30, 2022	\$20,920,784		
Multi Year Programs Funding for programs lasting through June 30, 2023	\$101,489,194		

## **Summary of Awarded Applications**

	Total Applications	Qualifying Applicants (QA)	<b>QA</b> %
Single Year (SY)	57	26	45.6%
Multi-Year (MY)	122	84	68.9%
TOTAL	179	110	61.5%

## Total Awards by Entity Type

Entity Type	Single Year Awards	Multi Year Awards	Total
Non-Profit/Community- Based Organization	\$16,321,231	\$71,824,134	\$88,145,365
	(19)	(62)	(81)
Institution of Higher Education	\$4,291,413	\$13,673,976	\$17,965,389
	(4)	(12)	(16)
For-Profit Entity	\$308,140	\$6,098,976	\$6,406,233
	(3)	(5)	(8)
Education Service Center	-	\$9,892,991	\$9,892,991
		(5)	(5)
TOTAL	\$20,920,784	\$101,489,194	\$122,409,978